Weinlandgeschenke Keller
Adrian Keller

Stutzstrasse 2

8353

Elgg

Tel.: 077 / 405 23 79

Fax:

Preisliste fur

Artikelnr. Artikelname

Ref 1 Geschenkkorb
2019100 scharfe Egga

Ref 2 Weihnachtssack
Ref 2 Weihnachtssack
10000 Winzers Weinsuppe

Preis

54,50 CHF
29,50 CHF
76,50 CHF
76,50 CHF

24,50 CHF



